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CIVIL CASE FEE SCHEDULE (revised March 2016)

Laboratory Testing:  
Testing Fees are determined in each case by a case evaluation after the discovery is reviewed. 

Document Review / Case Analysis / Consultation .... Minimum $1200.00 (4 hour) billed at $300 per hour 
Review of all discovery, documentation, and/or deposition testimony transcripts.  This fee is standard for document review, 
phone consultation, and/or in-person consultation.  The fee is non-refundable and is required before disclosure. 

Testimony (Trial or In-person Hearing) .... $300 per hour 
Minimum fee varies depending on travel location.  Contact Laboratory for minimum at particular location and 
availability.  Minimum fees will cover 2 hours of time available for testimony and travel time to and from laboratory, which 
may also require mileage and/or transportation costs, lodging and meals when applicable.  

Minimum retainer (non-refundable) fee of $600 will apply to reserve a day.  Dates reserved only upon receipt of 
minimum non-refundable fee. Additional retainer will be required prior to the date. Call laboratory for standard trial retainer 
fees. Transportation costs (mileage), lodging, etc. are billed in addition to hourly fees. 

Deposition Testimony …. $600 (covers up to two hours)(Time after two hours is billed at $300 per hour) 
Non-refundable minimum fee ($600) one time is reserved.  Contact laboratory to reserve the time. 

(Fees effective April 2010 are subject to change.  MasterCard, Discover, and Visa accepted) 

www.drugdetection.net




